
Outer Island Schedule Summer 2007

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Address Phone email

Penniman 21-Apr 8:00 - 12:00 pm 10 CCSU BIO 508 Coastal Ecology Clayton Penniman CCSU penniman@mail.ccsu.edu

Breslin 28-Apr 1:00 - 4:00 pm 18 SCSU EVE 552 Long Island Sound Vincent Breslin SCSU (203) 392-6602 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Masse 23-May 10:00 - 2:00 pm 25 Branford Stephanie Masse babybeluga9@hotmail.com

Breslin/Intern 21-May 9:00 - 12:00 pm 30 North Branford Elizabeth Siena esiena@northbranfordschools.org

Breslin/Intern 22-May 9:00 - 12:00 pm 30 North Branford Elizabeth Siena esiena@northbranfordschools.org

Breslin/Intern 24-May 9:00 - 12:00 pm 30 North Branford Elizabeth Siena esiena@northbranfordschools.org

Breslin/Intern 5-Jun 9:00 - 12:00 pm 30 North Branford Elizabeth Siena esiena@northbranfordschools.org

Breslin/Intern 6-Jun 9:00 - 12:00 pm 30 North Branford Elizabeth Siena esiena@northbranfordschools.org

Breslin 7-Jun 9:00 - 12:00 pm 18 Branford Ginger Dendas gdendas@branford.k12.ct.us

Penniman 9-Jun 11:00 - 3:00 pm 20 CT Association of Biology Teachers Clayton Penniman CCSU penniman@mail.ccsu.edu

Breslin/Intern 19-Jun 9:00 - 11:00 am 20 Ezra Academy Miriam Feinstein mfeinste@ezraacademy.net

Intern 20-Jun 9 - 1 pm 10 Landscape Painters Suzanne Siegel (203) 215-1468 sesiegel@comcast.net

USF&W 23-Jun Island Cleanup
24-Jun

Intern 25-Jun 2-3 pm 15 Elderhostle Gayle Anderson (508) 333-2388 gayle7782@yahoo.com

Intern 29-Jun 9 - 1 pm 10 Landscape Painters Suzanne Siegel (203) 215-1468 sesiegel@comcast.net

Intern 1-Jul 10 - 12:30 pm 25 Menunkatuck Audubon Shannon Schiesser (203) 245-2788 wdssfs@comcast.net

Penniman 10-Jul 12 - 3 pm 15 CCSU class Clayton Penniman penniman@mail.ccsu.edu

Breslin 11-Jul 9am-4pm 15 SCSU EVE 537 Vince Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu

USF&W 14-Jul Fishing Derby

Intern 16-Jul 2-3 pm 15 Elderhostle Gayle Anderson (508) 333-2388 gayle7782@yahoo.com

Intern 17-Jul 10 - 2 pm 20 New Haven Park and Recreation Martin Torresquintero (203) 946-6768

Penniman 19-Jul 8 am - 1 pm 6 CCSU Class Clayton Penniman penniman@mail.ccsu.edu

Breslin/Intern 19-Jul 15 SCSU Painting Class Wiley Carr carrt@southernct.edu

Breslin/Intern 20-Jul 10-2 pm 30 Solar Youth Cody Norris (203) 387-4189 cody@solaryouth.com

Breslin/Intern 21-Jul 11:30 - 2:30 pm 25 Northwest Park and Nature Center Jen Filer (860) 285-1886 filer@townofwindsorct.com
Windsor, CT

Penniman 23-Jul 10 am - 2 pm 6 CCSU Class Clayton Penniman penniman@mail.ccsu.edu

Breslin/Intern 26-Jul 15 SCSU Painting Class Wiley Carr carrt@southernct.edu



Breslin/Intern 31-Jul 15 SCSU Painting Class Wiley Carr carrt@southernct.edu

Intern 2-Aug 10:30 - 2:00 pm 20 Peabody Museum Davis Heiser (203) 432-3776
3rd-5th grade camp

Open House 25-Aug 9 am - 3 pm

Breslin 28-Aug 9 am -12 pm 15 Science Teachers Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com
Walsh Intermediate School
Branford, CT


